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Adelaide High School Rowing Club 
Adelaide High School 
West Terrace 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 

Dylan Harvey  
Rowing Manager 

dylan.harvey@adelaidehs.sa.edu.au  8231 9373 Weir to  
Adelaide Zoo 

Rowing 

Adelaide Model Powerboat Club 
31 Cinnamon Avenue 
ST AGNES SA 5097 

Ben Jones 
Secretary 

ben.jones@avmc.com.au 0412 010 187 
8208 2347 

Weir to  
Victoria Bridge 
Morphett Street 

Model 
Powerboats 

Adelaide Rowing Club 
9 Williams Avenue 
DULWICH SA 5065 

Bonnie Hall 
Club Secretary 

secretary.adelaide.rowing.club@gmail.co
m  

0448 002 312  
 

Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Adelaide University Boat Club 
C/- AU Sport 
Ground Floor, George Murray Building 
Gate 10 Victoria Drive 
UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE SA 5005 

Alacoque Tunny 
Club Secretary 

wfosterhall@gmail.com  0400 275 740 Weir to  
Frome Road 

Rowing 

Christian Brothers College 
GPO Box 2707 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 

Graham Brink 
Property Manager 

gbrink@cbc.sa.edu.au 0403 588 457 
8400 4204 

Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 

Dragonboat Association 
GPO Box 684 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 

Marie Cunningham 

Executive Officer 
info@dragonboatsa.com 0409 144 122 Weir to City Bridge 

King William Road 
Dragonboats 

Norwood/Morialta High School 
Morialta Road West 
ROSTREVOR SA 5073 

Ben O’Connell 
Rowing Manager 

Ben.OConnell641@schools.sa.edu.au    0430 584 811 Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 

Pembroke School 
342 The Parade 
KENSINGTON PARK SA 5068 

Daren Potts 
Head of Rowing 

dpotts@pembroke.sa.edu.au 0414 499 146 Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 
 
 

 
Prince Alfred College 
PO Box 571 
KENT TOWN SA 5071 

Will Maling 
Director of Rowing 

wmaling@pac.edu.au 0466 776 767  Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 
 
 
 

mailto:dylan.harvey@adelaidehs.sa.edu.au
mailto:dylan.harvey@adelaidehs.sa.edu.au
mailto:ben.jones@avmc.com.au
mailto:ben.jones@avmc.com.au
mailto:secretary.adelaide.rowing.club@gmail.com
mailto:secretary.adelaide.rowing.club@gmail.com
mailto:secretary.adelaide.rowing.club@gmail.com
mailto:secretary.adelaide.rowing.club@gmail.com
mailto:wfosterhall@gmail.com
mailto:wfosterhall@gmail.com
mailto:gbrink@cbc.sa.edu.au
mailto:gbrink@cbc.sa.edu.au
mailto:info@dragonboatsa.com
mailto:info@dragonboatsa.com
mailto:Ben.OConnell641@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Ben.OConnell641@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:dpotts@pembroke.sa.edu.au
mailto:dpotts@pembroke.sa.edu.au
mailto:wmaling@pac.edu.au
mailto:wmaling@pac.edu.au


RIVER TORRENS ACTIVITY LICENCE HOLDER CONTACT DETAILS – FOR PUBLIC USE 

ACC2019/202656  Updated: 29/01/2020 

CLUB  NAME  & ADDRESS CONTACT EMAIL PHONE RIVER AREA ACTIVITY 

Pulteney Grammar School 
190 South Terrace 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 

William Beedham 
Director of Rowing 

William.beedham@pulteney.sa.edu.au  0411 394 451 Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Riverside Rowing Club 
PO Box 477 
NORTH ADELAIDE SA 5006 

Michael Bauld 
Riverside Rowing 
Club Secretary 

secretary@riversiderowing.asn.au  Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 

Scotch College 
23-51 Carruth Road 
TORRENS PARK SA 5062 

Jarrad Schar jschar@scotch.sa.edu.au  0429 800 256 Weir to  
Victoria Bridge  
Morphett Street 

Rowing 

Saint Ignatius College 
2 Manresa Court 
ATHELSTONE SA 5076 

Holly Peters 
Teacher in Charge 
of Rowing 

h.peters@ignatius.sa.edu.au  08 8334 9448 
 

Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Seymour College 
546 Portrush Road 
GLEN OSMOND SA 5064 

Jonathon Trovas 
Director of Rowing 

jtrovas@seymour.sa.edu.au  0432 344 836 Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

St Peter’s College Boat Club 
St Peter’s College 
ST PETERS SA 5069 

Tim Hennessy 
Director of Rowing 

tim@stpeters.sa.edu.au  0437 326 581 
8404 0400 

Weir to  
Albert Bridge 
Frome Road 

Rowing 

St Peter’s Girls’ School 
PO Box 1185 
KENSINGTON GARDENS SA 5068 

Brynley Willard 
Director of Rowing 

bmillward@stpetersgirls.sa.edu.au  0455 995 560 Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Torrens Rowing Club 
GPO Box 512 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 

Janet Barelli 
Secretary 

secretary@torrensrowingclub.com.au 
 

0433 514 688 Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Unley High School Rowing Club 
101 Kitchener Street 
NETHERBY SA 5062 

Nicholas Lohmeyer  
Rowing Manager 

nick.lohmeyer@uhs.sa.edu.au  0432 514 270 Weir to  
University 
Footbridge 

Rowing 

Wilderness School 
30 Hawkers Road  
Medindie 
SA 5081 

Renee Chatterton 
Director of Rowing 

rchatterton@wilderness.com.au  0431 384 768 Weir to Adelaide 
Zoo 

Rowing  
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